
FINISH PLAN GENERAL NOTES

PROJECT
NORTH

TRUE
NORTH

1. FLASHPATCH AND REPAIR ALL NEW & EXISTING WALLS TO RECEIVE
NEW FINISHES.

2. ALL FLOOR SURFACE SHALL BE PREPARED IN A MANNER
APPROPRIATE TO RECEIVE NEW MATERIALS. PATCH AND LEVEL
WITH LATEX COMPOUND APPROVED BY FLOORING
MANUFACTURER

3. FLOORING CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED
TRANSITION TRIM BETWEEN CHANGES IN FLOORING MATERIAL.
SUBMIT SAMPLES FOR DESIGNER'S REVIEW PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

4. FLOORING TRANSITIONS OCCURRING AT DOORWAYS SHALL BE
LOCATED UNDER THE CENTER OF THE DOOR WHEN IN CLOSED
POSITIONS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

5. ALL GYP BD WALLS SHALL BE PAINTED _________, LATEX ACRYLIC
FINISH, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

6. ALL WOOD TRIM AND HOLLOW METAL OPENINGS SHALL BE
PAINTED _________, SEMI-GLOSS LATEX ENAMEL, UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE

7. ALL FLOOR TRANSITIONS (T-#) ARE LOCATED ON SHEET A11.4

8. ALL TYPICAL GYP BOARD CEILINGS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE TO
BE PAINTED _________,REFER TO CEILING PLANS FOR CEILING
HEIGHT AND FINISH LOCATIONS

9. DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF FINISH OR CENTERLINE OF ELEMENT
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

10. ALL FLOORING TO RUN UNDERNEATH CASEWORK

11. ALL EXPOSED COLUMNS AND STAIR STRINGER TO BE PAINTED,
_________.

12. ALL TOILET ROOM WALLS TO BE PAINTED, _________, UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE

13. ALL TOILET ROOM THRESHOLDS TO BE TS-4. SEE SHEET A11.4 FOR
DETAILS

14. ALL EXPOSED METAL CEILINGS TO BE PAINTED, _________

15. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ADA COMPLIANT TRANSITIONS
BETWEEN EXISTING FLOORING AND NEW FLOORING.
CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW FLOORING CONDITIONS WITH
ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF FLOORING AND
TRANSITIONS TO BEST DETERMINE TRANSITION TYPE NEEDED.

W P-1

 - P-5

W X-1 WALL FINISH

B X-1 BASE FINISH

F X-1 FLOOR FINISH

M X-1 MILLWORK FINISH

C1 X-1 CABINET FINISH

C2 X-1 COUNTER FINISH

LVT-1 (FIELD)

CARPETS

CT-1

FINISH PLAN LEGEND

FLOOR FINISH LEGEND

LVT-2 (BORDER) TYP. BORDER IS 1'-0" WIDE UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

CT-2

CT-3 & CT-6

 - P-6

EXISTING FLOOR TO REMAIN

FINISH PLAN KEYNOTES

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

FRAMED OPENING TO BE WRAPPED IN __________, SEE SHEET A9.3 FOR MORE INFORMATION

INSTALL WALL PROTECTION, __________ TO 4'-0" A.F.F ON ALL  WALLS

WALL TILE ON WET WALLS ARE FLOOR TO CEILING, __________

CONTRACTOR TO SELECT APPROPRIATE TRANSITION AT EXISTING FLOOR TO NEW FLOOR FINISH.

ALL GYP BD WALLS TO RECEIVE __________  & ___________, WAINSCOT STAINED

GYP BD CEILINGS IN THE MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 111 TO BE PAINTED, _________

ALL WOOD TRIM  IN THE MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 111 TO BE STAINED, _________

ALL HOLLOW DOOR FRAMES IN THE MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM 111 TO BE PAINTED, _________
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M WD-1

FLOORING DIRECTION
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M WD-2
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W WP-1

W CT-4
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MULTI-PURPOSE
(128 seats)

M
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M
/FM

/F

M
/F

M
/FM
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M
/FM

/F

(N.N.W.)

(N.N.W.)

ELEVATOR

RD KITCHEN

RD LIVING ROOM

QUAD QUAD-BEDROOM

ALCOVE

TOILET

QUADQUAD-BEDROOM QUAD-BEDROOM

H/C DOUBLE

TOILET

DOUBLE

ALCOVE

TOILET

QUADQUAD-BEDROOM QUAD-BEDROOM

H/C R.A.

ALCOVE QUADQUAD-BEDROOM QUAD-BEDROOM

H/C DOUBLE

TOILET

RD
BEDROOM

CORRIDOR

RD
TOILET RD

OFFICE

STORAGE
J.C.

CORRIDOR

J.C. UTILITY

GARBAGE
RECYCLE

STAIR 'A'

STAIR 'D'

STAIR 'C'

STAIR 'B'

103
KITCHEN

CATERING

107
LOBBY

111
MULTI-PURPOSE

106
SEATING 

111B
A/V BOOTH

111C
STORAGE

118
OFFICE

117
OFFICE

112
MEN'S

113
WOMEN'S

105
CORRIDOR A

110
STAIRS

111A
STORAGE

116
CORRIDOR C

STOR.

STOR.

102
ROOM

CONFERENCE

123
LOBBY

ELEVATOR 

120
OFFICE

120A
ELEC. RM

104
J.C.

108
CORRIDOR B

114
LOBBY EXT

115
MECH. ROOM

120B
STORAGE

TS-5
TS-5

2'-0"
TYP.

4'
-0

"
TY

P.
2'

-0
"

TY
P.

ELEC. RM 120A

RB-1B

VCT-1F

P-1W

P-1W

EXSTF

P-4W

OFFICE 118

RB-2B

CPT-4F

P-1W

P-4W

OFFICE 120

RB-2B

CPT-4F

P-1W

OFFICE 115

RB-2B

CPT-4F

P-1W

P-4W

CORRIDOR A

EXSTF

P-1W

OFFICE 114

RB-2B

CPT-4F

P-1W

P-4W

P-4W

OFFICE 117

RB-2B

CPT-4F

P-1W

P-4W

SEE SHEET 1/A7.1 FOR
FINISH INFORMATION

WOMEN'S 113

CT-5B

CT-6F

P-1AW

C1 PL-1

C2 SS-2

CT-7W

CT-6W

MEN'S 112

CT-5B

CT-6F

P-1AW

C1 PL-1

C2 SS-2

CT-6W

CT-7W

LVT-1FLVT-2F

LVT-2F

LVT-1F

LOBBY 107

RB-1B

LVT-1F

P-1W

LVT-2F

P-2W P-2W

CATRNG KITCH

SV-1B

SV-1F

P-1AW

WP-1W

J.C. 104

RB-1B

VCT-1F

P-1W

CORR. B 108

RB-1B
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STOR.
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LVT-1F

P-1W
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RB-1B

VCT-1F
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CPT-4F
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MULTI - P 111
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C1 CAB-2

C2 SS-1

10 11

CPT2F

CPT-3F
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CONF. RM 102

RB-2B

CPT-2F

F

P-1W

C1

CPT-3

CAB-2

C2 SS-12
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